Peak

Bottom ~———— Position

N 1 SwitchingPoint_true_USD-JPY_15_JPB§_MS_FX
——*—— Position ——%—— Order ——e—— Order 2024/7/3
(2) (1) (2)

2020429 .

| Ee4pebo

8 % :
2022/10/21 2023/11/13 -1sngr0 Em;- 152:50
| 15150
151.00
18 150.50
150,00
2014950
149.00
{10 o2a8 50
= 148.00
14470447 50
4700
146.50
146.00
145.50
145.00
B 144.50
= 5 144.00
— 143.50
H 143.00
fitzaia 14200
; : : : 141.50
BREAE ¥/$ w@E | 0w 1405
2025/04/05 146894  -2964 ‘ 140.00
2025/03/29 149858 0541 13950
E @ ‘ 2025/03/22 149317 0.714 | 2024/9/16 gg.gg
| 2025/03/15 148.603 0903 13750
2022/9/22 2025/03/08 147.700 -2878 137.00
BERS% 2025/03/01 150578 1252 1o
: 2025/02/22 149326  -3026 13550
I 2025/02/15 152.352 0905 134.50
H 2025/02/08 151447  -3742 13400
o 2025/02/01 155.189  -0.750 133,00
N 2025/01/25 155939  -0335 13250
E==2 g 2025/01/18 156274  —1.466 13150
o 2025/01/11 157740 0430 15100
2022/12/20 2025/01/04 157310 -0.549 130.00
B SR EHE A E0.5% 2024/12/28 157.859 1.404 129.50
2024/12/21 156.455 2.782 128.50
2024/12/14 153673 3614 12800
2024/12/07 150.059 0.358 127,00
2 2024/11/30 149701  -5.199 12650
2024/11/23 154.900 0458 125,50
2024/11/16 154.442 1.827 B
T P T e PP T T T TR T T T 2024711709 152615 -0.364 | [ T TT T 254000
2024/11/02 152979 0.650 130
2024/10/26 152329 2.805 12250
2024/10/19 149.524 0.567 B
2024/10/12 148957 0310 12100
2024/10/05 148.647 6.378 12059
2024/09/28 142269  -1639 119.50
2024/09/21 143908 3.025 e
2024/09/14 140883  —1439 11500
2024/09/07 142322  -3.884 e
2022/1/4 2024/08/31 146.206 1.844 116,50
2024/08/24 144362  -3.243 a5
2024/08/17 147605 0.949 115.00
2024/08/10 146.656 0082 PP
2022/2/24 2024/08/03 146574  -7.186 113,50
B 2024/07/27 153760  -3.752 1155
2021/12/4 4:15 2024/07/20 157512  -0373 112,00
12o0% 2024/07/13 157885  -2916 e
2024/07/06 160801  -0.092 11050
202108122 2024/06/29 160.893 1072 109,50
2024/06/22 159.821 2.430 109.00
2024/06/15 157.391 0631 108,00
2024/06/08 156.760  -0507 10750
2024/06/01 157.267 0.304 106.50
e 2024/05/25) 156963 1255 |[Hoie e e ey 10600
2024/05/18 155708  -0.092 105,00
2024/05/11  155.800 2930 10450

2024/05/04 152870 5420 I

2024/04/27 158.290 3647

2024/04/20 154.643 1.355




